
CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE MUSHING TERRA 2021
Lista Inscritos

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0009 COUCE CALVO RAMIRO 1965 MASC. DR4 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0020 OTERO LEDO MARCOS 1975 MASC. DBV ACADE
LI0018 MAYÁN DIOS ALBINO 1970 MASC. DBV ACADE
LI0012 SALVADO TEJEDOR ROBERTO 1970 MASC. DBV ACADE
LI0025 RODRÍGUEZ VIDAL SANTIAGO 1970 MASC. DBV ACADE
LI0021 PÉREZ SUÁREZ LUIS 1965 MASC. DBV ACADE
LI0054 SANTOS MARTÍNEZ JOSE LUIS 1978 MASC. DBV ADN RÍAS BAIXAS
LI0045 GONZÁLEZ DE CASTRO ALBERTO 1976 MASC. DBV ADN RÍAS BAIXAS
LI0031 BEIRO LESTÓN DOMINGO 1967 MASC. DBV ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0037 PEREZ GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO 1978 MASC. DBV ATLETAS CANINOS
LI0007 CASTRO LÓPEZ JOSÉ ANTONIO 1975 MASC. DBV KENNEL DEN
LI0005 TRIÑANES GONZALEZ JOSE MANUEL 1965 MASC. DBV KENNEL DEN
LI0036 LIRA GROBA ANGEL 1982 MASC. DBV ZARKOCAN
LI0049 CASTRO LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO 1978 MASC. DBV ZARKOCAN
LI0040 VALVERDE GÓMEZ ROBERTO 1977 MASC. DBV ZARKOCAN



CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE MUSHING TERRA 2021
Lista Inscritos

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0039 FERNÁNDEZ MERA MARTÍN 2002 MASC. DB ACADE
LI0019 CARRACEDO DOCAMPO GUSTAVO 1985 MASC. DB ACADE
LI0033 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ DANIEL 1983 MASC. DB ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0034 FERNANDEZ BARREIRO DIEGO 1988 MASC. DB CANICROSS PONTEVEDRA
LI0006 MARTINEZ PENIN CRISTIAN 1994 MASC. DB KENNEL DEN
LI0041 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA 1986 FEM. DB KENNELDEN
DN24 PIÑEIRO PÉREZ OSCAR 1984 MASC. DB KENNELDEN
LI0011 DE CASTRO MARTINEZ ANTONIO 1987 MASC. DB KENNELDEN
LI0003 VIDAL FUNGUEIRIÑO IRIS 1990 FEM. DB KENNELDEN
MADLEALC2022D002029 FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ ISMAEL 1993 MASC. DB LEALCAN
LI0043 ORDÓÑEZ ÁLVAREZ ISAAC 1998 MASC. DB ZARKOCAN

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0009 COUCE CALVO RAMIRO 1965 MASC. DS ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0033 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ DANIEL 1983 MASC. DS ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0038 REDONDO LAIÑO SABELA 2008 FEM. DSJ ATLETAS CANINOS
LI0010 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO 1970 MASC. DS KENNELDEN
LI0002 TOURIÑO FERREIRÓS MÓNICA 1975 FEM. DS KENNELDEN
LI0041 PIÑEIRO PEREZ NOELIA 1986 FEM. DS KENNELDEN
LI0036 LIRA GROBA ANGEL 1982 MASC. DS ZARKOCAN

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0053 RUBIO MARTÍNEZ ARNOLD ADAM 1992 MASC. DCM BALTO MUSHING TEAM
LI0034 FERNANDEZ BARREIRO DIEGO 1988 MASC. DCM CANICROSS PONTEVEDRA
DN24 PIÑEIRO PÉREZ OSCAR 1984 MASC. DCM KENNELDEN
LI0011 DE CASTRO MARTINEZ ANTONIO 1987 MASC. DCM KENNELDEN
LI0043 ORDÓÑEZ ÁLVAREZ ISAAC 1998 MASC. DCM ZARKOCAN



CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE MUSHING TERRA 2021
Lista Inscritos

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0020 OTERO LEDO MARCOS 1975 MASC. DCMV ACADE
LI0021 PÉREZ SUÁREZ LUIS 1965 MASC. DCMV ACADE
LI0024 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE 1957 MASC. DCMV ACADE
LI0064 BLANCO TODEA CESAR FCO 1981 MASC. DCMV ADN RÍAS BAIXAS
LI0047 COSTAS VARELA DAVID 1980 MASC. DCMV ADN RÍAS BAIXAS
LI0052 LOIRA CALVAR VICTOR MANUEL 1972 MASC. DCMV ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0037 PEREZ GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO 1978 MASC. DCMV ATLETAS CANINOS
LI0028 GONZÁLEZ FARTO ARTURO 1980 MASC. DCMV CANICROSS PONTEVEDRA
LI0010 MARTINEZ REDONDO GUMERSINDO 1970 MASC. DCMV KENNELDEN
LI0049 CASTRO LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO 1978 MASC. DCMV ZARKOCAN
LI0065 PIÑEIRO VIDAL JOSÉ ANTONIO 1975 MASC. DCMV ACADE

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0027 FERREIRO OREONA MARIA FRANCISCA 1971 FEM. DCW ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0050 PEREZ BELLO SUSANA 1991 FEM. DCW BALTO MUSHING TEAM
LI0051 GARCÍA COLLAZO GLORIA 1992 FEM. DCW BALTO MUSHING TEAM
LI0004 TRIÑANES TEDIN CATARINA 1991 FEM. DCW KENNEL DEN
LI0003 VIDAL FUNGUEIRIÑO IRIS 1990 FEM. DCW KENNELDEN
LI0002 TOURIÑO FERREIRÓS MÓNICA 1975 FEM. DCW KENNELDEN
LI0046 FERREIRO MARTÍNEZ ALBA 1993 FEM. DCW ZARKOCAN

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0014 SALVADO DIEGUEZ CARMEN 2010 FEM. DSI ACADE
LI0042 TOURIÑO MARTÍNEZ AZEB 2010 FEM. DSI KENNELDEN



CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE MUSHING TERRA 2021
Lista Inscritos

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0013 SALVADO DIEGUEZ JULIA 2006 FEM. DCJ ACADE
LI0015 CORBACHO ZAMIS JACOBO 2005 MASC. DCJ ACADE
LI0016 CORBACHO ZAMISOVA ESTELA 2007 FEM. DCJ ACADE
LI0001 GURIDI DIÉGUEZ VALERIA BATIRE 2005 FEM. DCJ ALEJANDRO GOMEZ
LI0038 REDONDO LAIÑO SABELA 2008 FEM. DCJ ATLETAS CANINOS

LICENCIA APELLIDOS NOMBRE F.N. SEXO CATEG. CLUB
LI0014 SALVADO DIEGUEZ CARMEN 2010 FEM. DCI ACADE
LI0042 TOURIÑO MARTÍNEZ AZEB 2010 FEM. DCI KENNELDEN


